
D R I N K S

OU LA OLD FASHION
Diplomático Rum Anejo, Demerera Syrup, 
Angostura & Chocolate Bitters

GUAVA SPRITZ 
ALB Vodka, Guava Puree, Aperol, Lemon 
Juice & Prosecco Top

SPICED PEAR MARTINI
Diplomático Planas, Pear Liqueur, Dry 
Vermouth & Cinnamon Syrup 

DIFE LAKAY
Cazadores Repo , Ancho Reyes, Aperol, 
Canteloupe Syrup & Lime Juice

A MOMENT AT OU LA
Rum, Coconut, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice & Demerera Syrup

*Make it a BIG Ou La Moment for $35 | Serves 4 Guests*

D A I L Y  S P E C I A L S

ALL SPECIALTY COCKTAILS $14

HAPPY HOUR
MON-FRI
4PM-7PM

MON, TUES & WED
SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

ONLY $7 ALL DAY

WEDNESDAY
1/2 OFF BOTTLES
$9 BY THE GLASS

THURSDAY
RED SANGRIA
$20 PITCHERS

W I N E  &  B E E R

RED

RAMON BILAO RIOJA
JOSH CELLARS CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
KEN WRIGHT CELLARS PINOT NOIR
LOVELEE PINOT NOIR
CASILLERO DEL DIABLO MALBEC
SHATTER GRENACHE
PASO D’ORO CABERNET

16/62
13/48
19/75
19/80
13/38
13/46
15/55

WHITE

SEVEN DAUGHTERS MOSCATO 
CASILLERO DEL DIABLO SAUVIGNON BLANC 
CHATEAU CHABLIS
BARONE FINI PINOT GRIGIO 
LOVELEE CHARDONNAY
DR. KONSTANTIN FRANK GRÜNER VELTLINER
SINGLE TREE CHARDONNAY	

10/39
13/38
19/74
15/57
18/70
15/56
12/35

BUBBLES/ ROSÉ

GAMBINO PROSECCO 
MIONETTO PROSECCO 
SILVER GATE ROSÉ		
LOVELEE ROSÉ
MOËT & CHANDON IMPERIAL 
MOËT & CHANDON NECTAR ROSÉ
VEUVE CLICQUOT
	

10
14/54
16/55

100
120
130

BOTTLE BEER

PRESTIGE
GUINNESS
CORONA
CORONA LIGHT
RED STRIPE
PERONI NA
HEINEKEN
	

7
7
6
6
6
6
6

DRAFT BEER

ICARUS IPA
SAM SEASONAL
MODELO
STELLA ARTOIS
LAGUNITAS IPA

8
8
8
7
9

WINE UP
Patron Silver, Passion Fruit Puree, 
Lime Juice & Cabernet Float 

PASSION 75
Gin, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Lime Juice 
& Prosecco Top

MANGO FRECSA
El Jimador, Banana Liqueur, Mango Puree, 
Agave & Lime Juice with Tajin Rim

LYCHEE MARTINI
ALB Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Aperitivo Rosato,
Simple Syrup & Lemon Juice


