

# OU LA

## D R I N K S

### ALL SPECIALTY COCKTAILS \$14

#### OU LA OLD FASHION

Diplomático Rum Anejo, Demerera Syrup, Angostura & Chocolate Bitters



#### LYCHEE MARTINI

ALB Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Aperitivo Rosato, Simple Syrup & Lemon Juice



#### GUAVA SPRITZ

ALB Vodka, Guava Puree, Aperol, Lemon Juice & Prosecco Top

#### PASSION 75

Gin, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Lime Juice & Prosecco Top

#### SPICED PEAR MARTINI

Diplomático Planas, Pear Liqueur, Dry Vermouth & Cinnamon Syrup



#### MANGO FRECSA

El Jimador, Banana Liqueur, Mango Puree, Agave & Lime Juice with Tajin Rim

#### WINE UP

Patron Silver, Passion Fruit Puree, Lime Juice & Cabernet Float

#### DIFE LAKAY

Cazadores Repo, Ancho Reyes, Aperol, Canteloupe Syrup & Lime Juice



#### A MOMENT AT OU LA

Rum, Coconut, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice & Demerera Syrup

*\*Make it a BIG Ou La Moment for \$35 | Serves 4 Guests\**

### D A I L Y S P E C I A L S

#### HAPPY HOUR

MON-FRI  
4PM-7PM

#### MON, TUES & WED

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS  
ONLY \$7 ALL DAY

#### WEDNESDAY

1/2 OFF BOTTLES  
\$9 BY THE GLASS

#### THURSDAY

RED SANGRIA  
\$20 PITCHERS

### W I N E & B E E R

#### RED

RAMON BILAO RIOJA	16/62
JOSH CELLARS CABERNET SAUVIGNON	13/48
KEN WRIGHT CELLARS PINOT NOIR	19/75
LOVELEE PINOT NOIR	19/80
CASILLERO DEL DIABLO MALBEC	13/38
SHATTER GRENACHE	13/46
PASO D'ORO CABERNET	15/55

#### BUBBLES/ ROSÉ

GAMBINO PROSECCO	10
MIONETTO PROSECCO	14/54
SILVER GATE ROSÉ	16/55
LOVELEE ROSÉ	100
MOËT & CHANDON IMPERIAL	120
MOËT & CHANDON NECTAR ROSÉ	130
VEUVE CLICQUOT	

#### WHITE

SEVEN DAUGHTERS MOSCATO	10/39
CASILLERO DEL DIABLO SAUVIGNON BLANC	13/38
CHATEAU CHABLIS	19/74
BARONE FINI PINOT GRIGIO	15/57
LOVELEE CHARDONNAY	18/70
DR. KONSTANTIN FRANK GRÜNER VELTLINER	15/56
SINGLE TREE CHARDONNAY	12/35

#### BOTTLE BEER

PRESTIGE	7
GUINNESS	7
CORONA	6
CORONA LIGHT	6
RED STRIPE	6
PERONI NA	6
HEINEKEN	6

#### DRAFT BEER

ICARUS IPA	8
SAM SEASONAL	8
MODELO	8
STELLA ARTOIS	7
LAGUNITAS IPA	9